Light meal

Assorted cheeses with dried fruits
F—ADBEYEDE NI4T V—ViRA
Mixed Green Salad
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Shrimp Cocktail
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Charcuterie assortment
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2,600

1,500

2,600

2,300

White Grapes and Fresh Cheese in Mashed Tofu Salad
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Corn Soup
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Bamboo shoot and Nanohana Quiche
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French Fries
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Fried Chicken flavored with Flying Fish Broth
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French Fries and Karaage Fried Chicken
AT b &7 THITEST

Crab Cream Croquettes
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Yangnyeom Chicken
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Tagliata of Domestic Beef Roast
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Pasta of the day
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Pizza
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Fried Pork cutlet Sandwich
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Bacon Cheeseburger w Fries
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Lajyho Curry
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1,800

900

1,800

1,100

2,200

2,400

1,600

1,800

2,400

2,200

2,400

1,900

3,800

2,000

Dry snack

Mixed Nuts 1,500
SV IRFYY

Smoked Hot Nuts 1700

Dried Fruits 2,200
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Assorted Chocolate 2,200
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Spicy Flavored Rice Cracker 1,200
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Assorted Rice Crackers 1,800
BhrEEIEDYE
Beef & Venison Jerky 1,800
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Dry snack Assortment L 3,000
BoksBEYEDE L

Dry snack Assortment M 2,000
BogAEDAEDE M

Dry snack Assortment S 1,500
BogAEDADE S

BEEIRA M+ —X—(1.0.) 20:30
Light meal 8:30 PM L.O.
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The prices include consumption tax and 15% service charge.
XEV T VLAF—DHLBERE, THARY ZITBHLMNIT S0,
Please inform staff in advance of any allergies.
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There is a separate table charge of ¥500 per customer.



